
 
 
 

S 

No 

ID 

Number 
Name of the Student SIP Company 

1 
2301510

002 
NITHEESH KUMAR KANDERI Godfred Phillips India Ltd 

2 
2301510

003 
CHADARAJUPALLI GOPI on reference 

3 
2301510

004 
BEVARA  RAGHU RAM Vaxis Learnings 

4 
2301510

005 
CHINTA   RAHUL KUMAR APCOB - Vijayawada 

5 
2301510

006 
PINAPAKA V N SAI LAKSHMI VARSHITHA UNACADEMY 

6 
2301510

007 
SADHU  THIRUSHA Vaxis Learnings 

7 
2301510

008 
M. Rishitha Chowdary Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

8 
2301510

009 
KOUSHIK VENKATA SATYA LANKA BNY Mellon 

9 
2301510

010 
VIJAYASRI  YARKAREDDY Stack Edutech 

10 
2301510

011 
PADMINI SREE LASYA  CHENNAVAJHALA ITC 

11 
2301510

012 
NARAMSETTY   JASWANTH  Vaxis Learnings 

12 
2301510

013 
PONNAGANTI  JAGADEESH KUMAR Tulasi Seeds Pvt. Ltd. 

14 
2301510

015 
CHINNAREDDYGARI MOUNIKA YADAV KL ACIC Startup Foundation 

15 
2301510

016 
CHANUMOLU  PAVAN SAI Vaxis Learnings 

16 
2301510

017 
KEERTHANA   RAMISETTI  Vaxis Learnings 

17 
2301510

018 
KOMMULA   AMRUTHA BNY Mellon 

18 
2301510

019 
Madhavarapu  Bala murali  Krishna  S P Raju Infra 

19 
2301510

020 
PANYAM SAI TARUN Home First 

20 
2301510

021 
Charu  Hasini Perla  Swetha Telugu Foods 

21 
2301510

022 
KANDEPU  PAVAN KUMAR  Nutreat 

22 
2301510

023 
KONDA AASHISH  REDDY S P Raju Infra 

23 
2301510

024 
HARITHA DEVI  BANDARU Vaxis Learnings 

24 
2301510

026 
PANDA   KUSUMA  Visakha Dairy 



 
 

25 
2301510

027 
Chandu Sri Venkata Sai Durga Rao Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

26 
2301510

028 
Chandini   Killamshetti  HAMSODAK Water Solutions 

27 
2301510

029 
MADINENI   VINEELA ICE Berg 

28 
2301510

030 

GOKAVARAPU LAKSHMI MANGADEVI   

AMRUTHA VALLI 
Vaxis Learnings 

29 
2301510

031 
SHAIK  NASEEMA APSRTC 

30 
2301510

032 
YASHODA  PALACHARALA Sattva Logistics 

31 
2301510

033 
Geethika  Kondaveeti Vaxis Learnings 

32 
2301510

034 
CHINTHALA  KAVYA Tecky Bot (Vihaan Electrix) 

33 
2301510

035 
SYED  MUSKAN Vaxis Learnings 

34 
2301510

036 
L. Pravallika Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

35 
2301510

037 
ACHANTA  KAVYA Greenco Energies Private Limited 

36 
2301510

038 
SRINIJA  KUCHIPUDI BNY Mellon 

37 
2301510

039 
KARUMURI SATVIK REDDY Arete IT Solutions 

38 
2301510

040 
B.Rajya Lakshmi Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

39 
2301510

041 

CHIKKAVARAPU TIRUMALA VENKATA SAI 

TEJA 
Arete IT Solutions 

40 
2301510

042 
TADIBOYINA   NAVEEN VISAKA INSUSTRIES Ltd 

41 
2301510

043 
K.Sai Surya Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

42 
2301510

044 
UDAY NAGESWARA KOTHA Instakart(Flipkart) 

43 
2301510

045 
PRANATHI PRIYA  CHERUKURI  SDS Pharma Distributors 

44 
2301510

046 
Prasad Siva Naga Lakshmi Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

45 
2301510

047 
PRASANTH KUMAR NADIGATLA Arrow paper Products 

46 
2301510

048 
AKHILA TADISETTY Thomas Cook India LTD  

47 
2301510

049 
ARIGELA  VEERA RAGHAVENDRA Nutreat 

48 
2301510

050 
SAI RAVISHANKAR PEDAMALLU Arrow paper Products 

49 
2301510

051 
P. Divya Sri Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 



 
 

50 
2301510

052 
GADE MANEESHA VEERA SRI SAI ALWARU  Vaxis Learnings 

51 
2301510

053 
JAYA NARENDRA KUMAR  KOLIPARTHI Vestige Marketing Pvt. Ltd 

52 
2301510

054 
DESU  PAVANA SINDHU Vaxis Learnings 

53 
2301510

055 
LIKHITH CHOWDARY KANNEGANTI Vestige Marketing Pvt. Ltd 

54 
2301510

056 
A. Bhuvaneshwar Reddy Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

55 
2301510

057 
NALAMATI  GEETHA SAI Vaxis Learnings 

56 
2301510

058 
MUTYALA  BADRINATH 

AS Infra and Engineering Pvt. 

Ltd. 

57 
2301510

059 
NUKALA HEMANTH  MANIKANTA 

AS Infra and Engineering Pvt. 

Ltd. 

58 
2301510

061 
Peetha  Padmavathi Rajahmundry paper mills (P) Ltd.  

59 
2301510

062 
KONDIPATI  MOULIKA KL ACIC Startup Foundation 

60 
2301510

063 
N. Sri Sai Niveditha Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

61 
2301510

064 
K. Jaya Naga Sri Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

62 
2301510

065 
Nuthakki  Tejaswi ECIL 

63 
2301510

066 
ALLURI   ROOP CHAND Hyatt Place 

64 
2301510

067 
AMBATI  SRIVANI Sattva Logistics 

65 
2301510

068 
MUTLURI  PAVANI DEVI ECIL 

66 
2301510

069 
D. Pavani Surya Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

67 
2301510

070 
Harika  Mungara Sattva Logistics 

68 
2301510

071 
ADIRAJU SANTHAKUMARI PRANEETHA Vagdevi Group of Hospitals 

69 
2301510

072 
JAGADEESH  MARRI Airport Authority of India 

70 
2301510

073 
THOTA KAVYA  PRIYA Manohar Chowdhry & Associates 

71 
2301510

074 
KOLLURI POOJA  SUSMITHA Vaxis Learnings 

72 
2301510

075 

SRI SAI LAKSHMAN M PRABHAKAR YADAV  

MUMMIDI 
ONGC 

73 
2301510

076 
E. Akanksha Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

74 
2301510

077 
GUDURU  CHARITHA Piramal Finance 



 
 

75 
2301510

078 
YERRA VENKATESWARA RAO  Instakart(Flipkart) 

76 
2301510

079 
SRIDEVI SOWMYA  MUTYA Vaxis Learnings 

77 
2301510

080 
PATHAN  NIZMI HCCB 

78 
2301510

080 
PATHAN  NIZMI Coca Cola 

79 
2301510

081 
VAISHNAVI  KARRI Eduholic 

80 
2301510

082 
Pasupuleti Venkata  Manohar Arete IT Solutions 

81 
2301510

083 
BONITHA SRI GOVINDU Vaxis Learnings 

82 
2301510

084 
KOTHAMASU REDANKA ITC 

83 
2301510

085 
KOTTA DILEEP Dabur India 

84 
2301510

086 
RISHAV KUMAR  IOCL 

85 
2301510

087 
JAYAKUMAR  BINDU AISWARYA  Eduholic 

86 
2301510

088 
JIDDU   BALAJI  zoilhock 

87 
2301510

089 
RAMYA  THATIKONDA Eduholic 

88 
2301510

090 
MOKKARALA  RAJESWARI HARITHA Vaxis Learnings 

89 
2301510

091 
SRIPOUSHYA   MEDURI Tecky Bot (Vihaan Electrix) 

90 
2301510

092 
JALAGAM  HIMAJA HCCB 

91 
2301510

093 
NAGA SHREYA  VALLAMKONDU  Vaxis Learnings 

92 
2301510

094 
GONTLA BANA SANKARI Piramal Capital Housing Fiance 

93 
2301510

095 
RAVVA SARATH KUMAR  Vaxis Learnings 

94 
2301510

096 
VINESH  KALIGITHI Vaxis Learnings 

95 
2301510

097 
MANNEPALLI  VENKATA  SRIMANVITHA  Anjanadevi Infratech 

96 
2301510

098 
DIVVELA VENKATA SASANK KMR & Co Cost Consultants 

97 
2301510

099 
TATA BHAVYA CHARITHA Raman Advertising 

98 
2301510

100 
G. Veera Babu Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

99 
2301510

102 

TALATAM   SATYA VEERA GANGA NAGA 

LAKSHMI 
Sattva Logistics 



 
 

100 
2301510

103 
NISHITHA  DASARI Vaxis Learnings 

101 
2301510

104 
VAMSI THANNEERU Stack Edutech 

102 
2301510

105 
TARUN  JAKKA JIGNASA 

103 
2301510

106 
SAVADA  YASASWINI Eduholic 

104 
2301510

108 
Swathi  Yama BIGBULLS.PVT.LTD 

105 
2301510

109 
YENDURI PADMINI PRIYA Jocil Limited 

106 
2301510

110 
Ch. Dedeepya Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

107 
2301510

111 
SHAIK NAGUR BASHA Vaxis Learnings 

108 
2301510

112 
NAGA MALLESWARI KOMMURI   ITC 

109 
2301510

113 

GAJJALA VENKATA NAGA LAKSHMI SRI 

TULASI 

Dappina & Co (Charted 

Accountants) 

110 
2301510

114 
Vyshnavi  Polisetty   Home First 

111 
2301510

115 
SAUMYA  SAKSHI Stack Edutech 

112 
2301510

116 
ARIGA  RITHEESHA Eduholic 

113 
2301510

118 
PETHAKAMSETTY SAI BHOOMIKA 

The PRK Rohini Cooperative 

Scociety Ltd 

114 
2301510

119 
Rayi  Naga Priyanka Piramal Capital Housing Fiance 

115 
2301510

120 
Vemula  Durga Akshaya Growero Technologies 

116 
2301510

121 
KIZHAKEKOZHUVANAL JOHN ALEN Tecky Bot (Vihaan Electrix) 

117 
2301510

122 
PAGADALA VIDHYA  Welcome Hotel (ITC Group) 

118 
2301510

123 
J VASAVI Arite IT Services 

119 
2301510

124 
ABIR  MAJI Vaxis Learnings 

120 
2301510

125 
KEERTHI  KONIDE Auditcy India 

121 
2301510

126 
MANJU SREE  PAMMI Sattva Logistics 

122 
2301510

127 
R Vamsi Krishna KL ACIC Startup Foundation 

123 
2301510

128 
T. Kartheek Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

124 
2301510

129 
JULURU VENKATA PAVAN SAKETH Stack Edutech 



 
 

125 
2301510

130 

HEMANTH VENKATA SAI MASTAN NAIDU 

SAVARAM 
Godfred Phillips India ltd 

126 
2301510

131 
HEMA DEEPIKA CRECE Investment 

127 
2301510

131 
LUKKA HEMA DEEPIKA Crece Investments 

128 
2301510

132 
SOMULA  GOUTHAM  REDDY LearnX 

129 
2301510

133 
YASWANTH REDDY CHALLA Gajavelli Spinning Mills (P) Ltd 

130 
2301510

134 
Sri  rajeswari Raja Tumuluru Swetha Telugu Foods 

131 
2301510

135 
SRILEKHYA  GRANDHI ITC 

132 
2301510

136 
GANA NAGA VENKATESH KARNATI Anjanadevi Infratech 

133 
2301510

137 
VANKA DIVYA SREE CHOWDARY 

Dappina & Co (Charted 

Accountants) 

134 
2301510

138 
Nikitha  Gangisetty Hafele India 

135 
2301510

139 
OM SAI VINEETHA  PARVATHANENI  Sri Sai Kiran Beverages 

136 
2301510

140 
CHINNI SAI  NAGA AVINASH Vepuri Agro Products Pvt. Ltd. 

137 
2301510

141 
Muppala  Yuva Vamsi JIGNASA 

138 
2301510

142 
THALARL  MEGHANA Arite IT Services 

139 
2301510

143 
Nagesh Babu Vijji Vaxis Learnings 

140 
2301510

144 
Preethi Reddy Marreddy APCOB - Vijayawada 

141 
2301510

145 
TIRUMALASETTY KUMAR VARMA Sattva Logistics 

142 
2301510

146 
ARIGELA  SHANMUKHA  PRIYANKA  Sattva Logistics 

143 
2301510

147 
HIMABINDU  KUNAPAREDDY Archana Hospitals 

144 
2301510

148 
SUNIL KUMAR KAMBHAM Ashok K N & Associates 

145 
2301510

149 
Giri venkata Sai manendra Althi Siva Sankar Motors Pvt. Ltd. 

146 
2301510

150 
RAJAGIRI JYOTHISH NAGA VARA PRASAD Sattva Logistics 

147 
2301510

151 
JARAJAPU  DISOWJA SDS Pharma Distributors 

148 
2301510

152 
A. Meghana Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

149 
2301510

153 
Sreya VALLI  TALUPULA  Arite IT Services 



 
 

150 
2301510

155 
SHAIK  NAFEEZ Dabur India 

151 
2301510

155 
SHAIK  NAFEEZ Dabur India 

152 
2301510

156 
V. Subhakar Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

153 
2301510

157 
SANJANA  GUDURI Sri Sarada Junior College 

154 
2301510

158 
MOUNIKA  ROBBI Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

155 
2301510

159 
Kolluru  Prem Chand Ramesh Hospitals 

156 
2301510

160 
Shubhagya  Nagalingam Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

157 
2301510

161 
LANKA VENKATA SAI KALYAN Quanint TechSoft 

158 
2301510

162 
AMANULLA  SHAIK Insplore Consultants Pvt. Ltd 

159 
2301510

163 
MOHAN SRI SAI MANIKANTA PENUGONDA Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

160 
2301510

164 
VEMULA  JAYA RAJA RAJESWARI  Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

161 
2301510

165 
PANCHAKARLA  VASANTHI Swetha Telugu Foods 

162 
2301510

166 
MEDA  SANTOSH SAGE Formulations 

163 
2301510

167 
kommuri preethi lawrence Vijaya Dairy 

164 
2301510

168 
GONTU  UMA UJWALA  Vaxis Learnings 

165 
2301510

169 
VASU DEVA VUDATA Gajavelli Spinning Mills (P) Ltd 

166 
2301510

170 
GAJJI LAKSHMANA DEVA RAJU Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

167 
2301510

171 
N.HARI KIRAN REDDY Nutreat 

168 
2301510

172 
RAGHAVARAJU RUSHENDRA  VARMA Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

169 
2301510

173 
KUSULURI AARTHI SRI 

Viswam Edutech Solutions Pvt. 

Ltd  

170 
2301510

174 
D VEERA VENKATA SRI BHARAT PONNURU  AIM  India  

171 
2301510

175 
SENAPATI  RAJESH Insplore Consultants Pvt. Ltd 

172 
2301510

176 
PAKKURTHI   SIVA SANKAR  Bajaj Capital 

173 
2301510

177 
JAGU DURGA PRASAD  DURGA  PRASAD AIM  India  

174 
2301510

178 
PAIDIMARRI  MANISHA AIM  India  



 
 

175 
2301510

179 
MARELLA  LAVANYA Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

176 
2301510

180 
SARVASIDDI   BHARGAV  Arete IT Solutions 

177 
2301510

181 
PULDAS  KIRAN  KUMAR Sattva Logistics 

178 
2301510

182 
Potnuru Chakra Pani Arete IT Solutions 

179 
2301510

183 
SANCHARI  ROY Vaxis Learnings 

180 
2301510

184 
HARSHINI  CHIRASANI Sarvani Industries Pvt. Ltd. 

181 
2301510

185 
YASHWANTH  MEHERSAI  GUNAPU  Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

182 
2301510

186 
KUNUKU  BINDU  MADHURI  Arite IT Services 

183 
2301510

187 
SIVA SAI  KRISHNA REDDY DATLA 

Dappina & Co (Charted 

Accountants) 

184 
2301510

188 
Shanmukha  Sai Polisetty Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

185 
2301510

189 
PALAKAYALA UMA  MAHESWARI Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

186 
2301510

190 
NAGA REVATHI MADASU Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

187 
2301510

191 
ABDUL  RASHEED Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

188 
2301510

192 
 Jyosnika  Dasari Sattva Logistics 

189 
2301510

193 
SAI SUMANTH REDDY  VANGA Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

190 
2301510

196 
Kallam Someswara  Reddy Vaxis Learnings 

191 
2301510

197 
V S D N SIVARAM CHOWDARY TUMMALA 

CEE WELL Technologies Pvt. 

Ltd. 

192 
2301510

198 
PAYYAVULA  KOMALIKA Arite IT Services 

193 
2301510

199 
SANAM  JASWANTH Vestige Marketing Pvt. Ltd 

194 
2301510

200 
PRANAVI  PERUMALLA Tecky Bot (Vihaan Electrix) 

195 
2301510

201 
PRAVALLIKA REDDY MALLIDI Reddy Drugs Laboratories 

196 
2301510

202 
LIKITHA SAI KATRAGADDA 

CEE WELL Technologies Pvt. 

Ltd. 

197 
2301510

203 
KAREDLA  VEERA NAGESWARARAO Siva Sankar Motors Pvt. Ltd. 

198 
2301510

204 
BOLLIMUNTHA  AKHILA Stack Edutech 

199 
2301510

205 
NEDURI  NAVEEN Siva Sankar Motors Pvt. Ltd. 



 
 

200 
2301510

206 
SOMAVARAMPETA   GEETHIKA Eduholic 

201 
2301510

207 
ASHISH CHOUDHARY  POTHAKAMURI  Sri Venkateswara Constructions 

202 
2301510

208 
DENDUKURI   MADHURI  APCOB - Vijayawada 

203 
2301510

209 
PUSULURI  TARUN VENKAT Vaxis Learnings 

204 
2301510

210 
KOMMULA   SANDEEP  JIGNASA 

205 
2301510

211 
DURVASULA  MRUDULA Jocil Limited 

206 
2301510

212 
LANKIREDDY  ROHIT  REDDY  

AS Infra and Engineering Pvt. 

Ltd. 

207 
2301510

213 
VALLAMREDDY   PAVANKUMARREDDY Access to world 

208 
2301510

214 
MUGA  KEERTHI KRISHNA 

Hustle Hub Tech Park - 

Bangalore 

209 
2301510

215 
PATTAN JAFFAR SADHIK Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

210 
2301510

216 
DASIGA  SUBRAMANAYA SAI KARTHIK Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

211 
2301510

217 
SRAVANI  AKKARAPAKA Vaxis Learnings 

212 
2301510

218 

YANDAKUDITI  UDAY NAGA SIVA DURGA 

VENKAT 
BNY Mellon 

213 
2301510

219 
Domma  Pavan Sai  Venkat  Siva Sankar Motors Pvt. Ltd. 

214 
2301510

220 
SAI SNEHA ANUSHA  BHOGARAJU Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

215 
2301510

221 
MOUKTIKA  SARASWATULA FINANCEBOX 

216 
2301510

222 
VENNA   VENKATA SIVA KUMAR REDDY Vaxis Learnings 

217 
2301510

223 
BANDLAMUDI S ROHAN NITYANAND Sattva Logistics 

218 
2301510

224 
PARDHA SARADHI S VENKATA DEVALLA FINANCEBOX 

219 
2301510

225 

KAKARAPARTHI  LAKSHMI RAJA 

MANJUNADH 
Arete IT Solutions 

220 
2301510

226 
THOTAKURA SAI SRINIVAS Sri Sai Bore Wells 

221 
2301510

227 
JARUGU POOJA SREE Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

222 
2301510

228 
JAGADISH  ALAPARTHI Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

223 
2301510

229 
JOHN SAIDA NOORBASHA BIGBULLS.PVT.LTD 

224 
2301510

231 

CHINTHALACHERUVU NAINEE SHARON  

Joyce  
Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 



 
 

225 
2301510

232 
GAJJELA RAMA  SOWJANYA Eduholic 

226 
2301510

233 
GAJJELA LAKSHMI LAVANYA Scoo EV 

227 
2301510

234 
DEEPIKA  VAKAPALLI Vaxis Learnings 

228 
2301510

235 
VANGIPURAPU   TARUN  Godfred Phillips India ltd 

229 
2301510

236 
SUVARNA LAKSHMI SRUTHI BAYANA Stack Edutech 

230 
2301510

237 
GUJJURU  HEMANTH Novotel Hotels & Resorts 

231 
2301510

238 
SAIARPITHA  INAPALA SAIS IT Services India 

232 
2301510

239 
MANASA GOWRI CHADARAM  HFS Digital 

233 
2301510

240 
SANDEEP  DOPPALA Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

234 
2301510

241 
SYAM SUNDAR  KUMPATI Airport Authority of India 

235 
2301510

242 
DABBADA  NAVEEN Gajavelli Spinning Mills (P) Ltd 

236 
2301510

243 
Edula  Padmaja BIGBULLS.PVT.LTD 

237 
2301510

244 
Purushotham  Haasitha Hafele India 

238 
2301510

245 
Challagundla   Harika Archana Hospitals 

239 
2301510

246 
KHADAR BI   SHAIK Vaxis Learnings 

240 
2301510

248 
ANGELGRACE  KAMBHAMPATI Vaxis Learnings 

241 
2301510

249 
SADHIK  SHAIK Godfred Phillips India ltd 

242 
2301510

250 
KONDRAMUTLA   KRISHNA RACHANA  Nexus Industries 

243 
2301510

251 
SHAIK  ASHIKA MUBEEN Instakart(Flipkart) 

244 
2301510

252 
PURNA VAMSI  POTTI Instakart(Flipkart) 

245 
2301510

253 
Sai Ravindra Babu G Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

246 
2301510

253 
SAI RAVINDRA BABU  GOPARAJU Sattva Logistics 

247 
2301510

254 
MARUPILLA SRI RAMA  HARSHA VARDHAN Arete IT Solutions 

248 
2301510

255 
BATTULA  NIKHIL PRAVEEN Bajaj Capital 

249 
2301510

256 
SHAIK  RIYAZ  AHMAD  Instakart(Flipkart) 



 
 

250 
2301510

257 
SRI BHASKAR SAI RAM SATRAM Vestige Marketing Pvt. Ltd 

251 
2301510

258 
Galam Siva Anjaneyulu Instakart(Flipkart) 

252 
2301510

259 
GAYATHRI  VAKACHERLA Instakart(Flipkart) 

253 
2301510

260 
AREKUTI SAI   KEERTHANA  Instakart(Flipkart) 

254 
2301510

261 
ODIL ROSE HORO Sattva Logistics 

255 
2301510

262 
VISHNUMOLAKALA   VENKATESH  Vaxis Learnings 

256 
2301510

263 
JHANSI LAKSHMI TANUBUDDI Arite IT Services 

257 
2301510

264 

BHAMIDIPATI   SATYA JNANA 

PRASOONAMBA  
Sattva Logistics 

258 
2301510

265 
Shaik Mohammed  Imran 

Dappina & Co (Charted 

Accountants) 

259 
2301510

266 
DANE THARUNI  SAI Vaxis Learnings 

260 
2301510

267 
DAVULURI  VENKATESH JIGNASA 

261 
2301510

269 
VADLURI  VENKATA NAGA DHATRI  Arite IT Services 

262 
2301510

270 
SHAIK  ASAD Sangam Dairy 

263 
2301510

271 
BEZAWADA  JAMALAYYA Sattva Logistics 

264 
2301510

273 
SUDHEER  RUDRU Sattva Logistics 

265 
2301510

274 
KALISETTY   TEJASWI Hafele India 

266 
2301510

275 
SUNKe  RAKSHITHA  Eduholic 

267 
2301510

276 
MUSUNURU  POORNIMA HFS Digital 

268 
2301510

277 
YERICHARLA  LASYA Bajaj Capital 

269 
2301510

278 
ORUGANTI J S A  MURALIDHAR Godfred Phillips India ltd 

270 
2301510

279 
TUNGUM  ANUSHA Sattva Logistics 

271 
2301510

280 
VELLANKI  ABHI LASYA Vepuri Agro Products Pvt. Ltd. 

272 
2301510

281 
NIHARIKA  CHINNARI  Bajaj Capital 

273 
2301510

282 
KANAGALA  RAVI KIRAN Volume9 

274 
2301510

284 
Meesala Sai  Sudheer Wipro Ltd 



 
 

275 
2301510

286 
Jahnavi  Neelisetty Sree Roofing 

276 
2301510

287 
AASHU SINGH Stack Edutech 

277 
2301510

288 
GOPISETTY  DURGA LAKSHMAN  Sattva Logistics 

278 
2301510

289 
Kandula Deepak  Sai Tulasi Agencies 

279 
2301510

290 
PARISA  BHUVANESWARI Vepuri Agro Products Pvt. Ltd. 

280 
2301510

291 
Tavva Sampath Kumar Instakart(Flipkart) 

281 
2301510

292 
YUVARAJU  KAKARLAPUDI Vaxis Learnings 

282 
2301510

293 
PRANEETHA  URUBANDI Instakart(Flipkart) 

283 
2301510

294 
VYTLA SRI NAGA PRAJNA  Vaxis Learnings 

284 
2301510

295 
VEENAM  RAJA SEKHAR Instakart(Flipkart) 

285 
2301510

296 
CHALAMALASETTI   TEJASWI  Dabur India 

286 
2301510

297 
vandana  chilamkurthi HUDCO 

287 
2301510

298 
GUDIMETLA  SIVA SAI NIKAS  REDDY KL ACIC Startup Foundation 

288 
2301510

299 
Vulisetti  Raja Krishna  Nithin Sree Roofing 

289 
2301510

300 
D N L BHUMIKA   APPALA  Sree Roofing 

290 
2301510

301 
SHAIK  ARIFA Eduholic 

291 
2301510

302 
NIKHILA  SANISETTY Vaxis Learnings 

292 
2301510

303 
KUCHI  MANIKANTA JIGNASA 

293 
2301510

304 
VAMSI KRISHANAM RAJU  PENMATSA HINDUSTHAN UNILEVER 

294 
2301510

305 
GUDIPUDI  SUSANTH KUMAR Sree Roofing 

295 
2301510

306 
PALACHARLA VEERASAI SAI JIGNASA 

296 
2301510

307 
SRINIVAS  AREPALLl Godfred Phillips India ltd 

297 
2301510

308 
CHARAN TEJA  NUTHAKKI Godfred Phillips India ltd 

298 
2301510

309 
SHAIK ISMAIL Arite IT Services 

299 
2301510

310 
Nagireddy  Raghu Rami Reddy  BNY Mellon 



 
 

300 
2301510

311 
KUTHANI  ESWARI Vaxis Learnings 

301 
2301510

312 
KARANAM MALLIK SAI VIJAY   PRABHAKAR Gajavelli Spinning Mills (P) Ltd 

302 
2301510

313 
GURU GOWTHAM BHUMA MAK Builders - Vijayawada 

303 
2301510

313 
GURU GOWTHAM BHUMA MAK Builders 

304 
2301510

314 
ESARAPU  SAI MANIKANTA VINAY Instakart(Flipkart) 

305 
2301510

315 
AKKINA SRI SAI RUTHWIK  

Navanidhi Pvt. Industrial 

Training Institute 

306 
2301510

316 
Maheswar  Godithi KL ACIC Startup Foundation 

307 
2301510

317 
SATYADEVA NAGA SAI CHINTHAPALLI 

Navanidhi Pvt. Industrial 

Training Institute 

308 
2301510

318 
K.Rajamouli Arite IT Services 

309 
2301510

319 
TUMMURI VENKATA SURYANARAYANA  Siva Sankar Motors Pvt. Ltd. 

310 
2301510

320 
SEETA RAMA RAJU  JANA Arrow paper Products 

311 
2301510

321 
YARABATI TARUN KUMAR Instakart(Flipkart) 

312 
2301510

322 
KESANA  SHEY SAI RAMA Instakart(Flipkart) 

313 
2301510

323 
PASUPULETI NAGA DURGA PRASAD  Instakart(Flipkart) 

314 
2301510

325 
Vamsi Krishna Lingolu Vestige Marketing Pvt. Ltd 

315 
2301510

326 
PAMIDALA  NIKESH SHREENIVAS Bajaj Capital 

316 
2301510

327 
Allari  Srinivasarao  Instakart(Flipkart) 

317 
2301510

329 
MUSKAN  SETHIYA Instakart(Flipkart) 

318 
2301510

330 
Kavya   Pasupuleti  

LINEYSHA AND THEVAN 

SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES 

pvt ltd  

319 
2301510

331 
VASAVI   PONNURU  Instakart(Flipkart) 

320 
2301510

332 
Anjani  Ravula Sree Roofing 

321 
2301510

333 
KATTA LIKHIL SIDDHARDHA JIGNASA 

322 
2301510

334 
VUTA  VIJAY VEERA VENKATA  PRASAD Nutreat 

323 
2301510

335 
TEJA  KALLURI  Vaxis Learnings 

324 
2301510

336 
PARICHARLA   MAHITHA Vaxis Learnings 



 
 

325 
2301510

337 
Kj Mithun Kumar Sattva Logistics 

326 
2301510

338 
JANAPATI ADITYA VARDHAN CMA Mohammad Hussain & Co 

327 
2301510

339 
SATYA  ANANTH MANTRALA S P Raju Infra 

328 
2301510

339 
Satya  Ananth  Mantrala  S P Raju Infra 

329 
2301510

340 
Tata  Tharini Arite IT Services 

330 
2301510

341 
Asrita  Moningi Ebikego Pvt. Ltd / Dabur India 

331 
2301510

342 
RAJANALA  TANMAI KMR & Co Cost Consultants 

332 
2301510

343 
ILAVARAPU   ANITHA Volume9 

333 
2301510

344 
BELLANA DURGA  PRASAD  MG Cars Show - Rajahmundry 

334 
2301510

345 
RAYA  ADINARAYANA  Instakart(Flipkart) 

335 
2301510

347 
BATCHU VARUN KRISHNA Sri Sai Bore Wells 

336 
2301510

348 
GILAKA  SIVA PEDDANNA Godfred Phillips India ltd 

337 
2301510

349 
Ghantasala Sahithi  Sri Ghantasala Cards 

338 
2301510

350 
JONNALAGADDA  CHANDRA  SEKHAR KCP Sugars 

339 
2301510

352 
JONNAKUTI NAGA PHANIDRA KUMAR Sattva Logistics 

340 
2301510

353 
NAGULA HIMA SRI Arite IT Services 

341 
2301510

354 
SEELAM  JAHNAVI Instakart(Flipkart) 

342 
2301510

355 
BAVIREDDY  KARTHIK Vaxis Learnings 

343 
2301510

356 
Tauhid Shaik Stack Edutech 

344 
2301510

357 
VARSHANTH  THIRUPATHI JIGNASA 

345 
2301510

358 
VASUNDHARA  KARAKA zoilhock 

346 
2301510

359 
CHITIKELA SRI SAINI GANGA AASRITHA Shriram Life Insurance 

347 
2301510

360 
Mohammad  Irfan Arite IT Services 

348 
2301510

362 
kokku  siddhartha Sattva Logistics 

349 
2301510

363 
Gundapu  Jahnavi Arite IT Services 



 
 

350 
2301510

364 
MEGHANA  DESU  Instakart(Flipkart) 

351 
2301510

365 
Varre veera Venkata durga Narasimha swamy Insplore Consultants Pvt. Ltd 

352 
2301510

366 
Shaik  Rasheed 

Chandrasekhara & CO - 

Mangalagiri 

353 
2301510

367 
Abdul  Rehman Arite IT Services 

354 
2301510

368 
SOURABH  SORI Arete IT Solutions 

355 
2301510

371 
A Sowmika Sree Roofing 

356 
2301510

372 
Harsha  Vardhan Pakalapati Sattva Logistics 

357 
2301510

373 
SAI VAMSI  IMMADISETTY Vestige Marketing Pvt. Ltd 

358 
2301510

374 
Gurrapusala venkata siva  Sattva Logistics 

359 
2301510

375 
Gopichand Reddy Atmakuri JIGNASA 

360 
2301510

376 
HARI KRISHNA   CHETLA Godfred Phillips India ltd 

361 
2301510

377 
Sai  Venkata  Siva Rakesh  Ramayanapu  Vaxis Learnings 

362 
2301510

378 
SAYEED QURESHI  MOHAMMAD  Arite IT Services 

363 
2301510

379 
siripurapu sudheer kumar Instakart(Flipkart) 

364 
2301510

380 
Naga  Ayyappa  Galla  Instakart(Flipkart) 

365 
2301510

382 
ADDAGARLA  ASWINI Arite IT Services 

366 
2301510

383 
BHANU PRAKASH KALYANAM Godfred Phillips India ltd 

367 
2301510

384 
KALANGI VENKATA NAKUL Godfred Phillips India ltd 

368 
2301510

386 
KASETTI  NAVEEN KCP Sugars 

369 
2301510

387 
Vamsi  Krishna  Dondapati Vaxis Learnings 

370 
2301510

388 
Burri  Mahendra SRIKHA CLOUD 

371 
2301510

389 
G. Anjaneyulu Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

372 
2301510

390 
Syed Karimulla Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

373 
2301510

392 
Shaik Khaja Anjanadevi Infratech 

374 
2301510

393 
Alexon  P Sattva Logistics 



 
 

375 
2301510

394 
Neelesh   Mullapudi  Sree Roofing 

376 
2301510

396 
Ranjitha Guvvala Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

377 
2301510

397 
K. Nikhil Instakart(Flipkart) HYD 

378 
2301510

398 
SHAIK AKHEEL MUSHRAAF Hafele India 

379 
2301510

401 
MEDA   ABHISHIKTHA Vaxis Learnings 

380 
2301510

402 
Pedarla Taraka Ram Growero Technologies 

381 
2301510

404 
Dhanush R S 

Ceyone Marketing Private 

Limited 

382 
2301510

405 
ANIRUDHA RAJU  D 

AS Infra and Engineering Pvt. 

Ltd. 

383 
2301510

406 
Nafees  Shaik Stack Edutech 

384 
2301510

407 
Mannepalli  Jithendra Sai Charan Vaxis Learnings 

385 
2301510

408 
M Anirudh Sattva Logistics 

386 
2301510

409 
Karri  Vigneswari BNY Mellon 

387 
2301510

410 
TAVVA AKHIL BABU JIGNASA 

388 
2301510

411 
Mowafag Awad Uosif Jignasa Foundation 

 


